Version 20180730
2835R Series
Standard 2835 package to address
retrofit applications
2835R Series is a complementary portfolio with optimized performance
and bin construction for the retrofit space. With an industry standard
footprint, it provides the perfect balance between performance and cost
efficiency for a variety of applications.

Version 20180730
Mass Production List of 2835R Series批量生产目录
Product
产品
Product Number
产品型号
CCT Ra
Min
Φ(lm)
Min
Φ(lm)
Typ
Test conditions
测试条件
2835R 3V
L128-2780RA35000H1 2700 80 27 30
25℃，IF=60mA
L128-3080RA35000H1 3000 80 28 31
L128-3580RA35000H1 3500 80 29 32
L128-4080RA35000H1 4000 80 30 33.5
L128-4580RA35000H1 4500 80 30 33.5
L128-5080RA35000H1 5000 80 30 33.5
L128-5780RA35000H1 5700 80 30 33.5
L128-6580RA35000H1 6500 80 30 33.5
Notes:备注
1.Tolerance of Color Rendering Inder: ±2.显色指数公差±2
2.Tolerance of Luminous flux:±5%.光通量公差±5%
Absolute maximum ratings最大限定参数(Ta=25℃)